Shipping Charges ₹5.09 -₹5.09 ₹0.00 6% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

6% SGST ₹0.00

4 DOMS Fusion Pencil 10 Pcs | B07V7L7Q5W (
B07V7L7Q5W ) 
HSN:sku

₹62.50 ₹0.00 1 ₹62.50 6% CGST ₹3.75 ₹70.00

6% SGST ₹3.75
Shipping Charges ₹5.09 -₹5.09 ₹0.00 6% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

6% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹408.98 ₹2,886.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand Eight Hundred And Eighty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No